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Posicidén NI Apellidos y hombre

Convocatoria de Oposicion 14/07/2010
PULIDO MORILLO LUIS ANGEL

FERNANDEZ NAVAJAS MARIA JOSEFA
MARTINEZ CARROBLES JOSE MIGUEL

Convocatoria de Oposicion 14/07/2010
ESTIVARIZ MENDEZ MARIA LOURDES

Convocatoria Extraordinaria 15/11/2010
RODRIGUEZ HERRERO DAVID
CASTILLO MARTINEZ ANA ISABEL
PITA FEAL M CELESTE

ODRIOZOLA RODRIGUEZ MARIA JESUS
REGUEIRO ALLENDE BEGONA
PEREZ-ARADROS RODRIGUEZ JAVIER
DIAZ SANTANA MARIA LETICIA
GONZALO BLAS MARIA LUISA

MUGICA LICEAGA MARIA JOSE
LACALLE MARTINEZ MARIA
BOULLOSA EIRAS FRANCISCO JOSE
GUTIERREZ GARCIA JUAN ANTONIO
BIOTA GUAJARDO M DEL MAR

ROYO GRACIA MARIA ISABEL

Convocatoria Extraordinaria 03/07/2012
PASCUAL GONZALEZ MARIA DE LAS NIEVES
GUTIERREZ RICO MARTA VICTORIA
CRUZ ZALABARDO MARIA CARMEN DE LA
NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO
GARCIA CARVAJAL ELISABET
SEBASTIAN RODRIGO MARIA ISABEL
KINTANA MORALES NEREA

SAGARZAZU HERNANDEZ AINHOA
JIMENEZ IBARRA GRACIELA MARIA
VADILLO PEREZ ENEKO

RODRIGUEZ FONTECHA ANA BELEN
MENENDEZ DEL CUADRO MARIA
MORENO CHIRIVELLA FRANCISCO MARIA
RODIL FERNANDEZ MARTA HELENA
MUNOZ GARCIA MARIA DEL MAR
ESPINOSA GARCIA MARIA

MARTINEZ MONENTE ANA ISABEL

VEGA AMBROSIO MARIO DE LA

SANZ GARCIA CARLOTA

GARCIA GARCIA ELENA MARIA
TRAZEGNIES CAHUAS JOAN P. DE
CANCER IBANEZ PILAR

LOPEZ SEGURA FRANCISCO LUIS
YAGUES FERNANDEZ MARIA CONSUELO
BRUDAN BRUDAN MARIA EUFIMIA
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ TOMAS

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ JESUS

HARO SANCHEZ JUAN PABLO DE
BOTANA TAIBO LIDIA

MATUTE ARNEDILLO IRENE

Total

11,98600
7,74000
4,28600

5,36800

3,05000
2,62500
2,55000
2,50800
2,50000
2,30000
2,20000
2,20000
2,00000
2,00000
1,55000
1,55000
1,35000
0,35000

5,32500
4,72500
4,50000
4,32700
4,30000
4,20000
3,98300
3,77500
3,72500
2,95000
2,92500
2,85000
2,57500
2,50000
2,43300
2,40000
2,30700
2,30000
2,16600
2,00000
2,00000
1,92500
1,70000
1,60000
1,55000
1,55000
1,50000
1,50000
1,37400
1,35000
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Bilingliismo
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7473 SAYAS ROGER JOAQUIN

***5149** EZQUERRO SORET SILVIA

***8729** AICART VILAPLANA NATIVIDAD

***9864** HONTANILLA ALFONSO M DESAMPARADOS

***0798** ARILLO MIGUEZ FRANCISCO A.

***2520** MARTIN TORRES RAUL

***8972** SEVILLANO PEREIRA LUIS

***Q9842** SAMANIEGO FERNANDEZ DE JAUREGUI
MARIA JOSE

***4129** PENA HERNANDEZ EDUARDO

***1243** CANIBANO PEREZ BEGONA

***8726™* MARQUINA TALLAFIGO MARIA ASTRID
Convocatoria Extraordinaria 12/12/2017

***4618** PERSONAT REMOLAR JOSE

***8192** LADA BARAGANO NATALIA

*FFH411** CARPINTERO GARCIA ISABEL

***5599** FOMBUENA RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO

***6299** GIRAL SANGORRIN NOELIA

***5318** BALDELANA GARAYO BARBARA MONICA

***7808** PEREZ CASTILLO PALOMA

***4507** ROMERO GARCIA IRENE

***7056** PEREZ CUESTA MIRIAM

***2837** ALAMO JIMENEZ IDAIRA

***9045** CASADO GOMEZ FRANCISCO JOSE

***4609** MARTINEZ CASAS ANA

***3248** MURO FRANCIA LETICIA

***9561** BELTRAN MOLTALVA PABLO

***2831** VELASCO SANZ DIEGO

***0258** SOSA ROLDAN PURIFICACION

***2858** CAMARA PADILLA MANUEL

***0814** ARRANZ FERNANDEZ EVA

***1045** CALVERA MESEGUER DIEGO

FITT49** FERNANDEZ ESPINAR CECILIA DE LOS
ANGELES

***8046** GALOVIC GVOZDENOVIC BOJANA

***1579** JIMENEZ CELORIO LAURA

527 1** MONTANA SALCEDO CECILIA

Total
1,05000
0,95000
0,92500
0,85000
0,75000
0,74800
0,50000
0,50000

0,40000
0,00000
0,00000

47,77000
39,93000
38,58000
30,90000
27,45000
25,62000
24,83000
22,66000
19,18000
11,91000
11,00000
10,48000
7,53000
5,01000
3,12000
3,08000
2,81000
2,79000
2,00000
0,45000

0,26000
0,00000
0,00000
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